
Date Location Ministry Contact Person
Sun, Apr 13 Mesa, AZ Calvary Baptist Church Pastor David Swope
Sun, May 25 Tucson, AZ Continental Baptist Church Pastor Mike  Gradwell
Sun, Jun 01 Prescott, AZ Liberty Baptist Church Pastor Mark  Hoffer
Sun, Jun 08 Phoenix, AZ Trinity Baptist Fellowship Church Pastor David Ekblad

Tue, Jun 10 - Sat, Jun 14
Sun, Jun 15 Fairbanks, AK Hamilton Acres Baptist Church Pastor Jim Haning
Wed, Jun 18 Fairbanks, AK McGrath Road Baptist Church Pastor Dan Glass
Sun, Jun 22 Soldotna, AK Soldotna Baptist Church Pastor Jon Craven
Thu, Jun 26 Anchor Point, AK Anchor Point Baptist Church Pastor Jonathan  Hamilton
Sun, Jun 29 Palmer, AK Pioneer Peak Baptist Church Pastor Aron Schrepfer
Sun, Jun 29 Anchorage, AK Maranatha Baptist Church Pastor Charles England

Mon, Jun 30 - 
Sat, Jul 5

Sterling, AK Higher Ground Baptist Bible Camp

Sun, Jul 06 Wasilla, Ak Birch Harbor Baptist Church Pastor Jeff Offord
Sun, Jul 06 Palmer, AK Immanuel Baptist Church Pastor Jake Henshaw
Sun, Jul 13 Anchorage, AK Dimond Boulevard Baptist Church Pastor Kit  Pherson

Camp Challenge

Keep checking back to view updated itinerary


